RIDLEY TOWNSHIP SWIM CLUB

BOARD OF DIRECTORS

PRESIDENT:

Jeanne Bellwoar

353 Fairfax Road


Home: 610-284-6531





Drexel Hill, PA 19026

Cell: 610-220-7297





bellwoarjeanne@verizon.net
VICE-PRESIDENT – ADMINISTRATION:

Betty McCann

2335 Franklin Avenue

Home: 610-328-5047





Secane, PA 19018

Cell: 610-299-5156





Jesm05@comcast.net
VICE-PRESIDENT – OPERATIONS:

Tim Beck


118 Althea Lane


Home: 610-328-1048





Morton, PA 19070

Cell: 484-557-2239





Timothy.e.beck@boeing.com
TREASURER:

Sue Smith


1161 Muhlenberg Avenue
Home: 610-690-4994





Swarthmore, PA 19081
Cell: 215-527-4280





Smg13207@aol.com
RECORDING SECRETARY:

Theresa Daniels

1720 Orchard Avenue

Home: 610-586-7333





Folsom, PA 19033

Cell: 610-761-2157





Daniels8103@verizon.net
BOARD MEMBERS:

Ted Beck


1009 Mitchell Avenue

Home: 610-543-7266





Folsom, PA 19033

Cell: 610-800-4066





Qtbeck@rcn.com
Suzanne Cavanaugh
519 Hazel Avenue

484-494-6337





Folsom, PA 19033





cavanaughsuzanne@yahoo.com
Bob Clarke


430 Sutton Avenue

Home: 610-534-9087





Folsom, PA 19033

Cell: 610-761-5330





KiaBob2003@yahoo.com
Dave Carlin

621 Mitchell Avenue

484-494-8043





Folsom, PA 19033

Cell: 484-557-8512





davidpcarlin@comcast.net
Steve Daluisio

841 11th Avenue


610-213-2743





Prospect Park, PA 19076





sdaluisio@gmail.com
Lynn Friedrichs

26 Paul Lane


Home: 610-358-2089




Glen Mills, PA 19342

Cell: 610-256-5572





lfriedrichs@allstate.com
Melissa Redkar

840 Quince Lane


Home: 610-328-0899





Secane, PA 19018

Cell: 610-331-9860





mredkar@msn.com
Barb Rudy


618 Rutledge Avenue

Cell: 610-506-3030





Folsom, PA 19033





brudy@wssd.org
Frank Scarpato

2214 Elder Avenue

Home: 610-522-8269





Morton, PA 19070

Cell: 610-800-6578





scarpatofrank@yahoo.com
Michelle Senior

100 Rutledge Avenue

Home: 610-328-5434





Rutledge, PA 19070

Cell: 610-517-0862





michellesenior@verizon.net
Joe Ward


101 Michigan Avenue

Home: 610-328-1157





Swarthmore, PA 19081
Cell: 267-237-1115





cardinalmechanical@gmail.com




JJWard101@gmail.com
